
 FACILITIES SERVICES- PROPERTY MANAGEMENT   

 CUSTODIAL SERVICES STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION 
   

                

 Joseph Sanguedolce     

 Manager     

 sjoseph@yorku.ca      

 416-736-5856     

 416-684-4179     

 Campus Wide Academic           

 Tbd     

 Assistant Manager, Evening/Nights     

 whanna@yorku.ca      

 416-736-2100 x22453     

 416-220-8891     

 Radio Call # 77     

 Campus Wide Academic Nights           

 Kim Tapp  Gui Politano  Chris Konstantakopoulos 
 Operations Supervisor, Days/Weekends  Operations Supervisor, Days / Weekends  Operations Supervisor, Days / Weekends 

 ktapp@yorku.ca  guip@yorku.ca  ckonst@yorku.ca 

 416-736-2100 x77607  416-736-2100 x33436  416-736-2100 x22382 

 416-803-9407  416-910-1841  416-991-6861 

 Radio Call # 64  Radio Call # 55  Radio Call # 54 

 
Vari Hall/Ross/Central Square/Scott/Curtis 

LH/Ignat Kananeff/HNES  

Atkinson/ACW/Goldfarb/CFT/ACE/DB(TEL)/Ben
net/     Schulich/McEwen  

Founders, McLaughlin, Vanier, Winters, Stedman, York 
Lanes, Kaneffe, Physical Resources, CUB, Kinsmen, 

190 Albany/Sherman LS 

             

 Michael Laldee  Frank Volpi  Dorlynne Dorsey 

 Operations Supervisor, Evenings  Operations Supervisor, Days, Weekends  Operations Supervisor, Day 11am-7:30pm 
 laldee@yorku.ca  fvolpi@yorku.ca  dorlynne@yorku.ca 

 416-891-1267  416-230-2231  416-936-5823  Internal x33950 

 Radio Call # 68   Radio Call # 79   Radio Call # 66 

 Campus Wide Evenings  

Founders/McLaughlin/Vanier/Winters/Stedman/
York Lanes/Kaneff/Physical 

Resources/CUB/Kinsmen/190 Albany/Sherman 
LS  

Bergeron/Stong/Bethune/Calumet/Tait/YU 
Lions/TT&F/WOB/Life 

Sciences/Steacie/Lassonde/Farquharson/Lumbers/   
BSB       

 Les Kukola  Kimberly Middleton  Adriana Corsetti 

 Operations Supervisor, Nights  Operations Supervisor, Nights  Operations Supervisor, Nights 

 lkukola@yorku.ca   kimmer35@yorku.ca   acorsett@yorku.ca  

 416-736-2100 x77599  416-736-2100 Ext. 22452  416-736-2100 EXT. 22452 

 437-247-9726  416-771-5983  416-803-3072 

 Radio Call # 97  Radio Call # 95  Radio Call # 70 

 
Complex 1/Kaneff/York 

Lanes/PRB/Kinsmen/BSB/Farquharson  

Stong/Calumet/Tait/TT&F/York Lions/Life 
Sciences/William Small/ Steacie/Bergeron  

Dahdaleh(TEL)/Schulich/McEwen/Bennet 
SSC/Atkinson/ACW/Goldfarb/CFT/ACE  

            

   Brian Kerr   

   Operations Supervisor, Nights   

   kerr2977@yorku.ca    

   416-736-2100 Ext. 33602   

   647-460-5419   

   Radio Call # 72   

   
Vari Hall/Ross/Central Sq. main floors/ Scott 

Libray/Curtis LH /HNES / Ignat Kaneff   
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